
 

DESCRIPTION

Semi tight buffer, 900 µm
Colours single pigtails: turquoise
Colours sets of pigtails: in accordance with IEC 60304

OPTICAL PROPERTIES

Ferrule material: Zirkonia
Lifetime: 1000 connections with stable attenuation values
Reproducibility of the IL: maximal +/- 0.1dB
Testing method IL: IEC 61300-3-4
Testing method RL: IEC 61300-3-6
Connector grade (better than): Bm2m
Insertion loss (IL), typical 0.15 dB
Insertion loss (IL), maximal: 0.3 dB
Return loss (RL), typical: 35 dB
Return loss (RL), minimal: 30 dB

VERSIONS

Article No. Product Connector type Fibre type PU

421141 Fibre Pigtail SC G50/125 OM3 1 pc.

421142 Fibre Pigtail SC G50/125 OM3 1 set

422242 Fibre Pigtail ST G50/125 OM3 1 set

422241 Fibre Pigtail ST G50/125 OM3 1 pc.

423341 Fibre Pigtail LC G50/125 OM3 1 pc.

423342 Fibre Pigtail LC G50/125 OM3 1 set

424441 Fibre Pigtail LSH G50/125 OM3 1 pc.

424442 Fibre Pigtail LSH G50/125 OM3 1 set

425541 Fibre Pigtail FC/PC G50/125 OM3 1 pc.

425542 Fibre Pigtail FC/PC G50/125 OM3 1 set

Fibre pigtail
G50/125 OM3
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